
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 4 NOVEMBER, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 CARTOON DARKNESS Amyl And The Sniffers1 VMG/UMA B2B005CD

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

R/E

NEW

5

NEW

6

R/E

11

R/E

NEW

16

1

NEW

NEW

R/E

19

AMERICAN IDIOT (20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

PARABLES FOR WOODEN EARS (30TH ANNIVERSARY)

LIVE FROM ELECTRIC LADY STUDIOS

THE GREAT IMPERSONATOR

PRATTS & PAIN

THE DEATH OF SLIM SHADY (COUP DE GRÂCE)

SHORT N' SWEET

RUG ISLAND

50 YEARS - THE BEST OF

CUTOUTS

BRAT

WALL OF EYES

ROTTEN APPLES, THE SMASHING PUMPKINS GREATEST …

IN RAINBOWS

TENSION II

THE NOTHING THAT IS

SLO MO

OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017

1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

Green Day

Powderfinger

Thom Yorke

Halsey

Royel Otis

Eminem

Sabrina Carpenter

Bluey

Cold Chisel

The Smile

Charli XCX

The Smile

Smashing Pumpkins

Radiohead

Kylie Minogue

Fit For An Autopsy

Fat Freddy's Drop

Radiohead

Taylor Swift

RPS/WAR

PDR/UMA

XL/INE

COL/SME

IND

INR/UMA

ISL/UMA

ORCH

CC/UMA

XL/INE

ATL/WAR

XL/INE

EMI

XL/INE

MUSH

IND

MGM

XL/INE

UNI/UMA

2

3

4

5

1

7

1

9

1

3

1

1

14

6

1

17

18

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

9

1

9

3

12

3

1

43

2

1

1

47

49

9362487772

5225702

XL978TE

19802848842

OURCD3001

6803654

602465895261

CRIMCD701

CCC004

XL1445CD

7567861169

XL1394CD

8115562

XLCD324

9341004135406

HW009CD

DRP032CD

XLDA781

245597658

© 1988-2024 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




