

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

				CHARTKEY TWINIS WEEK L	W LAST WEEK IT TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION		
ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 4 NOVEMBER, 2024							
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	CARTOON DARKNESS	Amyl And The Sniffers	VMG/UMA	B2B005CD
2	NEW	1	2	AMERICAN IDIOT (20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Green Day	RPS/WAR	9362487772
3	NEW	1	3	PARABLES FOR WOODEN EARS (30TH ANNIVERSARY)	Powderfinger	PDR/UMA	5225702
4	NEW	1	4	LIVE FROM ELECTRIC LADY STUDIOS	Thom Yorke	XL/INE	XL978TE
5	NEW	1	5	THE GREAT IMPERSONATOR	Halsey	COL/SME	19802848842
6	R/E	4	1	PRATTS & PAIN	Royel Otis	IND	OURCD3001
7	NEW	1	7	THE DEATH OF SLIM SHADY (COUP DE GRÂCE)	Eminem	INR/UMA	6803654
8	5	9	1	SHORT N' SWEET	Sabrina Carpenter	ISL/UMA	602465895261
9	NEW	1	9	RUG ISLAND	Bluey	ORCH	CRIMCD701
10	6	9	1	50 YEARS - THE BEST OF	Cold Chisel	CC/UMA	CCC004
11	R/E	3	3	CUTOUTS	The Smile	XL/INE	XL1445CD
12	11	12	1	BRAT	Charli XCX	ATL/WAR	7567861169
13	R/E	3	1	WALL OF EYES	The Smile	XL/INE	XL1394CD
14	NEW	1	14	ROTTEN APPLES, THE SMASHING PUMPKINS GREATEST	Smashing Pumpkins	EMI	8115562
15	16	43	6	IN RAINBOWS	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLCD324
16	1	2	1	TENSION II	Kylie Minogue	MUSH	9341004135406
17	NEW	1	17	THE NOTHING THAT IS	Fit For An Autopsy	IND	HW009CD
18	NEW	1	18	SLO MO	Fat Freddy's Drop	MGM	DRP032CD
19	R/E	47	1	OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLDA781
20	19	49	1	1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	245597658